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North Ayrshire Distance Meet - 05/11/2011 to 06/11/2011

Results
 
Event 101  Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 17:41.42 2008 Milngavie & BEmma Reid

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 16Houston, Abbie 18:04.91  18:12.481
37.84 37.5437.7037.3137.2637.2036.5634.11

36.5837.48 37.10 36.50 36.86 36.95 36.62 36.63

35.2736.38 36.40 36.19 36.20 34.77 35.36 35.25

35.41 34.85 35.69 35.41 34.72 32.77

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Stewart, Rhona 18:11.88  21:26.662
36.85 37.0936.7036.1837.1336.4635.6431.54

36.3335.74 37.27 36.60 36.19 37.11 36.80 36.48

36.8136.91 36.63 36.55 36.34 36.44 36.90 36.74

36.59 36.79 37.05 36.31 36.72 34.99

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 19:03.95  19:41.803
38.31 38.1438.2438.2938.3437.8537.8135.09

38.1838.01 38.47 38.17 38.44 38.47 38.03 38.40

38.5037.88 38.22 38.19 38.12 38.19 38.60 38.48

38.59 38.55 38.56 38.66 37.88 37.29

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Gilkes, Lauren A 19:53.35  21:00.254
40.35 39.9340.1139.7839.9740.2739.3936.77

39.3640.04 40.46 40.85 40.51 40.67 41.12 39.95

40.6540.15 40.89 40.18 39.99 39.80 40.49 39.38

40.17 39.41 39.04 39.97 39.14 34.56

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Kiddie, Cari 19:56.19  20:44.895
39.58 39.5339.6538.9939.0839.2238.1234.94

40.4739.56 39.93 40.31 39.69 40.27 40.64 40.68

41.1240.19 40.94 40.47 40.98 40.54 40.79 40.40

40.87 40.64 41.09 40.26 39.57 37.67

Dumfries Dolphins 15Watson, Erryn 20:11.95  19:58.726
40.62 40.3040.4240.5340.2539.7039.3135.66

41.0240.80 40.66 40.46 41.48 41.04 40.62 40.66

41.2940.64 41.00 40.91 40.83 40.87 40.96 41.09

40.30 40.87 41.28 40.38 39.72 38.28

Dumfries Dolphins 14Acklam, Beatrice 20:12.32  20:17.127
40.59 40.0539.9940.0840.3939.7639.8835.49

41.1040.91 40.36 40.68 41.13 41.06 41.53 41.44

39.9440.76 41.29 41.32 41.49 41.84 41.29 40.96

40.08 40.90 40.96 39.97 39.88 37.20

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Truesdale, Caitlin 20:43.83  22:30.128
42.16 42.2341.5041.0640.8840.8639.5836.55

42.2842.08 42.20 41.80 41.95 42.35 42.38 42.03

41.8442.09 42.19 41.21 42.76 41.38 42.40 42.08

42.37 41.92 40.76 42.01 41.20 37.73

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Timothy, Natalie L 20:48.05  22:38.439
42.17 41.1342.4241.3441.4741.3539.9436.46

41.2341.82 42.69 42.66 41.74 41.93 42.71 41.73

42.4442.24 41.68 41.48 42.61 41.03 42.22 41.26

41.73 42.38 41.59 42.90 41.39 40.31

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Grahames, Erin L 22:16.13  23:05.1210
44.82 44.8944.5544.1643.7343.2841.8239.15

45.3044.90 44.74 45.27 45.00 45.85 45.69 45.44

45.4345.91 45.07 45.62 45.27 45.09 45.52 45.03

44.75 45.73 44.80 44.33 43.60 41.39
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(Event 101  Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 11Bullivant, Adrianna 23:36.47  22:41.0011
47.14 47.7747.0247.2547.1446.9346.4241.09

47.3847.49 48.01 47.97 47.54 48.62 48.75 48.24

48.9747.16 47.50 48.09 48.25 47.52 47.61 48.84

46.47 47.32 46.85 46.90 46.35 43.88

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 13McDowell, Rebecka 25:34.35  26:57.0012
50.60 52.252:32.9251.1850.1749.3848.1843.47

51.3651.63 51.31 52.21 52.12

53.4052.52 52.22 52.41 52.54 52.54 52.57 52.05

52.12 52.25 52.50 50.88 49.69 48.76
 
Event 102  Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 8:21.71 2009 Ren 96Ian Porteous

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 15Douglas, Martin 9:34.64  9:34.111
36.20 36.5735.8936.0335.8735.3934.2430.87

36.4236.26 35.92 36.87 37.03 37.08 36.82 37.18

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Dale, Mark 9:50.80  9:49.742
37.43 37.8437.5937.4237.2337.2435.8432.41

35.1437.34 37.58 37.39 37.65 37.39 37.65 37.66

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Rossetter, Matthew 9:52.33  10:19.693
37.53 37.6837.7937.3237.3937.4136.7733.61

34.2137.58 37.67 37.55 37.36 37.87 37.35 37.24

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, George 10:15.40  12:50.034
39.47 40.0237.9938.2637.7339.4836.8333.23

35.4239.53 39.64 37.87 40.14 40.11 40.28 39.40

Inverclyde 14MacDougall, Euan 10:17.59  10:55.915
39.31 38.9939.4439.1738.1538.2637.0434.07

36.3239.67 38.87 39.87 39.89 39.92 39.42 39.20

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 10:19.71  10:25.686
39.86 39.9139.6539.3639.1638.6937.1433.51

36.2139.90 39.81 39.78 39.29 38.92 39.46 39.06

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Duffy, Glen A 10:54.31  11:05.857
41.56 42.2741.9540.9541.3240.1239.3134.08

38.0741.85 42.49 42.19 41.99 42.58 42.71 40.87

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 14Paton, Nathan A 10:57.20  11:33.828
42.33 42.0242.0741.6041.9641.5339.8335.47

39.8442.04 42.06 42.15 41.34 40.82 41.66 40.48

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13MacDonald, Andrew A 11:17.16  12:26.629
44.20 42.6943.4142.4642.5342.5842.3836.26

40.1343.03 43.24 43.32 42.36 43.58 43.13 41.86

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Simpson, David 11:18.70  13:36.5110
43.29 43.5943.4742.6242.4242.3342.0637.59

38.8842.48 43.81 42.96 42.64 43.60 43.45 43.51

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Kirkwood, Adam 11:30.21  11:53.3011
44.40 43.6743.3443.6443.2143.1242.9337.98

38.4744.27 44.29 44.55 43.87 44.44 44.48 43.55

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnstone, Samuel 11:54.37  13:44.0112
44.86 45.9345.5544.9744.4043.6143.1137.17

41.2345.41 47.30 45.22 46.48 46.71 46.84 45.58

Inverclyde 14Grant, Aidan 12:04.59  11:30.4813
46.90 46.8745.6945.9845.0544.3042.0737.29

41.1747.89 47.13 47.17 47.53 47.74 45.68 46.13
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(Event 102  Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 10Macleod, Lewis 12:22.46  12:39.7014
47.53 47.6747.7546.3147.0946.4145.0838.93

40.5548.30 47.02 48.28 48.45 48.07 47.96 47.06

Inverclyde 10Wardell, Calvin 12:30.72  13:12.4615
48.05 48.4546.8447.2846.4445.0542.8138.03

44.2748.60 49.65 49.26 49.79 49.59 48.94 47.67
 
Event 103  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:40.65 2009 North AyrshireJennifer King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 2:52.65  3:10.061
45.0645.1245.6036.87

Inverclyde 11Grant, Lauren 3:36.66  3:40.002
57.301:00.8954.4843.99

 
Event 103  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:34.70 2008 North AyrshireSamantha King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Fowlie, Catriona F 2:49.50  2:58.951
45.0245.3143.1436.03

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 2:50.22  3:06.432
44.1044.6643.7237.74

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Lafferty, Cara-Jane J 3:02.14  3:12.483
49.0148.3746.2338.53

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 12Wright, Jane R 3:33.35  3:46.004
57.1856.3355.8543.99

 
Event 103  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:32.98 2010 North AyrshireJulie McClymont

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13King, Jennifer J 2:35.64  2:34.961
40.3840.8939.6934.68

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 2:43.58  2:43.642
40.9444.0042.2336.41

 
Event 103  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:25.11 2008 City of GlasgowMegan Donnelly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Milngavie and Bearsden Asc 14Callander, Georgia M 2:42.13  2:38.351
43.0443.6540.6434.80

 
Event 103  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:20.54 2007 Ren 96Kirsty Hart

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Connor, Nicola 2:34.10  2:42.181
41.6541.2937.9733.19

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Sloss, Rheanna J 2:38.13  2:33.302
39.6543.4140.2434.83

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 2:40.75  2:43.073
41.7242.1441.1635.73

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Watson, Hannah 2:43.82  2:51.404
44.3244.1240.0835.30
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Event 104  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 3:14.42 2008 North AyrshireRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 3:25.25  3:34.501
52.5953.0252.9646.68

Inverclyde 10Wardell, Calvin 3:32.45  3:33.302
54.5156.0755.0446.83

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Dickson, Rory 3:40.24  3:45.463
54.3058.7455.9051.30

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Tarran, Connor 4:01.25  4:04.194
1:00.161:02.561:02.4256.11

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Henry, Lewis X3:36.07  3:42.66---
52.6357.2057.5448.70

 
Event 104  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 3:00.70 2008 City of GlasgowGreg Watson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 11Acklam, Ross 3:27.18  3:57.261
52.1053.6753.3148.10

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 11Dempsey, Adam 3:33.18  3:43.612
55.3554.9754.1948.67

 
Event 104  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:49.64 2006 LivingstonCraig Benson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Cairns, Liam 3:03.04  3:10.031
47.3848.0545.9641.65

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnstone, Samuel 3:21.15  3:29.582
50.7752.6951.5546.14

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 12Craig, Scott 3:39.94  3:42.193
57.0256.3056.4350.19

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott DQ  4:22.96---
1:03.321:03.831:01.8754.64

 
Event 104  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:49.51 2008 City of GlasgowEdward Gray

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Hughes, Ross J 2:47.14  2:59.021
42.9244.7342.2937.20

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Dickson, Andrew J 3:13.20  3:22.542
48.8450.6449.6644.06

Inverclyde 13Elder, Robbie 3:13.50  3:16.073
50.3451.5549.2042.41

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Simpson, David 3:32.83  3:44.454
55.2255.4754.5447.60

 
Event 104  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:38.23 2008 Milngavie & BCalum Tait

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Kirkwood, Declan 2:58.25  3:00.301
44.9646.7846.1840.33

Inverclyde 14MacDougall, Euan 2:59.31  2:58.792
47.3047.1144.9339.97

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 14Paton, Nathan A 3:16.93  3:20.343
51.6950.9450.0144.29
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(Event 104  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Inverclyde 14Grant, Aidan 3:25.81  3:37.574
51.1454.9453.4846.25

Helensburgh A.S.C. 14Law, Jon 3:41.56  3:34.695
58.0959.5656.0047.91

Dumfries Dolphins 14Christie, Evan DQ  3:47.21---
55.7956.1554.8949.23

 
Event 104  Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:26.89 2009 Falkirk OtterRyan Davidson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Hughes, Jordan 2:37.93  2:43.821
40.3541.2140.7835.59

City of Glasgow Swim Team 15Douglas, Martin 2:43.56  2:43.842
43.1342.8041.6136.02

Carnegie 16Ferguson, Calum 2:47.11  2:42.333
43.8744.2342.5336.48

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Brown, Graham 2:49.59  2:57.484
43.5043.9743.8138.31

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Dale, Stephen 2:50.79  2:51.615
43.4645.1244.4037.81

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Phillips, Ian 2:56.39  2:55.706
44.4748.4045.2938.23

City of Glasgow Swim Team 15MacRae, Calum 3:06.68  3:09.697
50.1849.8646.5640.08

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Nicol, Connor 3:21.54  3:21.198
51.4053.9850.6445.52

 
Event 105  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:51.27 2008 North AyrshireJennifer King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Scully, Emma C 2:58.26  3:01.491
39.5754.6043.4140.68

Ren 96 Swim Team  9Miller, Lisa 3:19.02  3:23.062
44.2856.2751.4547.02

Inverclyde 10MacLeay, Lauren DQ  3:30.49---
43.691:50.4844.77

 
Event 105  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:41.34 2006 North AyrshireAlex Powis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 2:47.96  2:49.321
37.8349.8943.1437.10

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 11Inch, Katie 3:03.97  3:12.002
42.1653.7947.0840.94

Inverclyde 11Grant, Lauren 3:21.99  3:34.283
45.1158.2953.6944.90

Dumfries Dolphins 11Laverie, Rachel G 3:25.90  3:42.254
44.581:01.1850.9049.24

Inverclyde 11Devine, Luisa 3:26.74  3:34.655
46.281:02.7951.5846.09

Dumfries Dolphins 11Johnston, Niamh DQ  4:20.31---
53.491:06.8858.9257.00
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Event 105  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:35.31 2005 East LothianJennifer Dobson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 2:49.82  2:51.661
37.4250.6143.2938.50

Helensburgh A.S.C. 12Craig, Gail 3:05.40  3:04.722
41.2755.3846.8741.88

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, Abbie 3:20.03  3:23.333
43.111:00.6950.9445.29

 
Event 105  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:32.80 2010 City of GlasgowYong Chin Breslin

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 2:39.83  2:40.201
35.1648.0240.7735.88

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Ferrie, Emma 2:40.20  2:42.202
36.8547.4940.9434.92

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Morrison, Christy 2:44.74  2:47.443
36.2849.1742.5036.79

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Allan, Gina P 2:46.78  2:47.534
36.4850.5842.3237.40

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Thwaites, Isobel 2:48.12  2:45.605
37.8650.1543.8236.29

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13McNeill, Amy J 2:49.41  2:47.616
37.6052.8541.8837.08

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 2:50.91  2:49.607
37.4049.9141.3142.29

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13McGeechan, Niamh C 3:10.58  3:11.028
41.5958.4048.6341.96

 
Event 105  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:25.87 2008 City of GlasgowRachel Tedeschi

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Gilkes, Rhiannon E 2:27.99  2:29.241
34.0546.1236.5331.29

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 14McClymont, Julie G 2:38.86  2:33.492
36.3147.5340.7634.26

Milngavie and Bearsden Asc 14Callander, Georgia M 2:39.96  2:37.113
35.5749.1239.0436.23

Dumfries Dolphins 14Acklam, Beatrice 2:53.50  2:52.324
38.2350.8743.7840.62

 
Event 105  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:23.72 2007 Ren 96Kirsty Hart

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 2:37.52  2:36.141
36.1544.8441.1835.35

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16McClymont, Heather E 2:40.23  2:34.142
35.7949.4839.4935.47

Dumfries Dolphins 15Watson, Erryn 2:55.00  2:55.443
38.5852.4043.7540.27

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Watson, Alyson M 3:11.85  3:11.514
41.491:02.1246.8141.43
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Event 201  Girls 400 SC Meter IM

Distance: 5:05.20 2007 Ren 96Kirsty Hart

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Gilkes, Rhiannon E 5:15.89  5:33.671
34.72 33.7747.8247.4838.3138.9640.0834.75

Ren 96 Swim Team 16Mackay, Connie H 5:19.75  5:16.072
36.83 35.1647.6946.6740.5341.0139.0032.86

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Sloss, Rheanna J 5:20.31  5:13.673
38.21 34.3245.5646.1538.9440.6041.2835.25

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 5:27.76  5:29.994
36.17 34.9748.4347.5540.8541.8941.0336.87

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 5:31.86  5:31.635
36.97 36.5949.1348.8940.8041.3741.2936.82

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Fowlie, Catriona F 5:35.31  5:39.306
37.35 35.4450.8051.2440.2441.6142.1536.48

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 5:38.42  5:27.257
39.43 39.4148.4646.1143.3943.3442.1136.17

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Kiddie, Cari 5:44.22  6:07.248
39.17 37.3650.3350.7043.1044.0642.4437.06

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Morrison, Christy 5:48.10  5:58.019
39.17 37.5050.6550.2943.4144.3344.0638.69

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Parkinson, Finna E 5:56.62  6:10.5510
38.09 36.7953.0952.2444.7245.1746.6939.83

Ren 96 Swim Team 13McColl, Rhea D 5:57.95  6:46.1911
39.29 36.6951.0050.8344.3344.3950.9140.51

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Truesdale, Caitlin 5:59.62  7:27.7812
40.19 38.6753.5651.3245.1046.2746.6437.87

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13McNeill, Amy J 5:59.89  6:10.2213
39.38 36.7153.0955.7543.7343.7147.3540.17

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 6:00.02  5:53.0114
39.43 38.2450.3250.6141.3841.2254.1544.67

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Scully, Emma C 6:06.32  6:17.9915
41.38 39.0852.7352.4644.5845.2050.0240.87

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Lafferty, Cara-Jane J 6:30.88  6:39.4616
43.77 41.531:01.241:00.3548.4547.9647.9039.68

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13McGeechan, Niamh C 6:40.00  7:04.0117
43.73 42.3058.2857.5750.2348.8053.6545.44

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Watson, Alyson M 6:50.53  6:54.3418
45.00 42.511:03.711:02.6548.8050.3752.4445.05

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 11Kerr, Tegan 6:51.96  7:02.5219
46.42 43.0959.0957.1051.3352.7457.8344.36

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Macdonald, Lynn X5:54.37  6:14.39---
40.36 38.4250.9752.2243.8143.9846.1938.42

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Parkinson, Grainne M DQ  6:50.12---
52.29 50.171:01.871:02.0852.5153.0454.4847.15

 
Event 202  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 3:58.77 2008 City of GlasgowGlenn McIntosh

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Brown, Graham 4:14.33  4:19.671
32.21 31.5732.1831.6733.2433.0831.4528.93

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Phillips, Ian 4:23.64  4:29.242
34.32 33.6635.1633.6533.2933.2131.5528.80

City of Glasgow Swim Team 17McInnes, Matthew 4:27.34  4:25.893
35.34 34.4435.1134.6033.8233.0731.9529.01
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Results

(Event 202  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13McInnes, Martin 4:32.47  4:38.504
36.27 35.2735.4434.8134.4233.6932.3430.23

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Cairns, Liam 4:36.55  4:45.375
35.57 34.1935.7735.5135.5235.1134.2530.63

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Rossetter, Matthew 4:47.00  4:54.526
36.59 34.9636.4736.9136.9636.6735.5832.86

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Kirkwood, Declan 4:50.43  4:51.497
37.78 35.3337.3236.9936.4437.2136.5232.84

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Dale, Mark 4:55.54  4:49.418
38.97 35.7338.2838.1238.0837.6936.5332.14

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Graham, Colin 4:56.33  5:02.769
37.79 35.9938.3938.8139.0337.8136.1232.39

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 5:00.90  5:03.3310
38.54 35.5239.1839.4239.2638.1737.1133.70

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, George 5:06.74  5:17.2211
40.65 38.7536.8939.4340.5039.2338.0233.27

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Kilpatrick, Andrew H 5:12.59  5:30.5512
40.29 37.6540.3140.1840.4339.8839.2634.59

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 14Paton, Nathan A 5:14.75  5:31.0613
40.12 38.9040.6940.0740.3240.4539.0135.19

Dumfries Dolphins 14Christie, Evan 5:22.35  5:49.3814
41.51 38.1241.0441.3741.1141.7440.6936.77

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 11Dempsey, Adam 5:25.60  5:50.6615
42.30 39.6741.3541.0341.9941.7041.0936.47

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13MacDonald, Andrew A 5:26.21  5:44.0516
41.32 39.0442.7441.1842.4342.1841.0436.28

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Simpson, David 5:27.27  5:38.0317
41.98 40.2542.6841.8741.7241.5440.4236.81

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Dickson, Andrew J 5:31.35  5:38.0918
42.38 41.6643.0742.6741.6141.7341.0837.15

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Gray, Ross D 5:45.51  5:52.4219
46.50 45.9445.6244.4944.2542.7140.4735.53

Inverclyde 14Grant, Aidan 5:50.95  6:03.5520
44.21 42.9346.2546.4645.3844.2243.3138.19

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnstone, Samuel 5:52.57  6:09.1021
44.47 43.2344.7346.3544.9345.0844.5439.24

Dumfries Dolphins 11Acklam, Ross 5:53.19  5:58.0922
45.14 43.1245.0544.9445.6245.8443.9739.51

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Dickson, Rory 5:57.17  5:32.1123
45.32 41.6645.3546.2746.5845.9146.2339.85

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C 6:07.60  7:32.2924
47.26 46.2747.4146.5748.1145.5846.4939.91

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 6:09.15  6:24.3925
46.81 43.4048.6646.7049.2247.4746.7640.13

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott 6:45.48  7:21.8226
52.95 47.7953.7753.4553.9551.4350.3641.78

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Erentz, Craig 7:13.83  7:51.0427
54.85 54.5555.3555.8856.2857.1154.9244.89

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Murphy, James X4:38.56  4:52.80---
35.77 34.1935.6434.6635.5535.8235.3531.58
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Event 203  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 3:16.55 2006 City of GlasgowStacey Henderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team  9Miller, Lisa 3:34.72  3:39.201
53.9655.3655.5249.88

Inverclyde 10MacLeay, Lauren 3:36.86  3:47.402
55.1556.3655.2450.11

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Scott, Meredith 3:37.90  3:36.383
55.9857.2855.8848.76

 
Event 203  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 3:03.23 2010 City of GlasgowJennifer Dickson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 3:09.87  3:14.241
48.1449.1148.1444.48

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Wallace, Erin H 3:11.28  3:24.112
50.2849.6047.7243.68

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 11Inch, Katie 3:28.63  3:35.283
53.9354.6352.8947.18

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 11Kerr, Tegan 3:32.89  3:43.434
53.6955.2355.0148.96

Inverclyde 11Grant, Lauren 3:45.81  3:54.305
56.5457.7458.7052.83

Dumfries Dolphins 11Laverie, Rachel G 4:01.59  4:07.816
1:01.141:02.701:01.8255.93

Inverclyde 11Devine, Luisa 4:04.69  3:55.927
1:03.011:03.241:01.7856.66

Dumfries Dolphins 11Johnston, Niamh DQ  4:30.80---
1:08.761:11.311:10.4659.86

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 11Bullivant, Adrianna DQ  3:45.18---
54.2055.7954.8048.93

 
Event 203  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:56.75 2008 City of GlasgowStacey Henderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Dickson, Jennifer 3:09.34  2:58.011
48.4949.2448.1443.47

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 3:19.22  3:23.692
50.4151.3850.2247.21

Inverclyde 12Martin, Catherine 3:26.06  3:38.993
51.5753.2954.2946.91

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 12Wright, Jane R 3:30.74  3:33.454
54.3254.7554.0147.66

Helensburgh A.S.C. 12Craig, Gail 3:37.18  3:39.415
54.1858.1156.1148.78

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, Abbie 3:41.83  3:41.726
59.1357.4556.2748.98

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Parkinson, Grainne M 3:49.65  3:40.007
57.3458.8558.8454.62

Inverclyde 12Love, Eilidh X3:12.06  3:19.69---
48.1850.2249.2344.43
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Event 203  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:49.30 2009 City of GlasgowStacey Henderson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13King, Jennifer J 2:54.11  2:55.991
45.1044.5844.6239.81

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Clark, Kirstin 3:01.68  3:06.682
47.2848.5845.9739.85

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Ferrie, Emma 3:02.33  3:03.553
46.1147.5346.6042.09

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 3:02.85  3:04.424
46.9846.8946.1442.84

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 3:09.38  3:05.485
48.6149.4648.1743.14

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Parkinson, Finna E 3:11.36  3:13.436
48.5849.3949.5143.88

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Thwaites, Isobel 3:16.54  3:09.217
50.5750.9750.0045.00

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 3:17.14  3:13.138
49.5451.4150.1146.08

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Allan, Gina P 3:17.42  3:14.119
49.8350.9950.2746.33

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Timothy, Natalie L 3:19.18  3:20.0510
51.3751.7950.4345.59

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 13McDowell, Rebecka 3:58.86  4:12.4011
59.931:02.501:01.7454.69

 
Event 203  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:50.34 2008 Milngavie & BKatie Archibald

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Reid, Victoria A 2:54.42  2:58.851
44.4845.4044.5340.01

 
Event 203  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:50.05 2006 North AyrshireAudrey Gilmour

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 16Mackay, Connie H 2:50.76  2:54.811
45.6745.6742.9936.43

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Watson, Hannah 2:57.92  3:02.072
45.5746.1745.3940.79

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 2:59.74  2:53.013
46.4445.9446.5640.80

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Connor, Nicola 3:00.84  3:04.364
47.7447.5845.1540.37

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 15Innes, Georgia I 3:30.37  3:35.725
53.5354.4353.8848.53

Helensburgh A.S.C. 15Carruthers, Eilidh 3:43.04  3:56.936
57.1559.1456.5750.18

 
Event 203  Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Distance: 2:47.08 2008 City of GlasgowRuth MacLean

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Helensburgh A.S.C. 17Carruthers, Lauren 3:15.87  3:22.031
51.7251.4549.1143.59
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Event 204  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:49.01 2008 City of GlasgowRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 10McKinney, Duncan 2:52.33  3:00.251
37.0152.3942.7140.22

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 10Macleod, Lewis 3:13.14  3:14.282
41.9258.1348.4544.64

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Henry, Lewis 3:17.33  2:59.513
44.4956.6950.2445.91

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 3:19.52  3:16.044
43.8356.5849.9549.16

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C 3:28.45  3:15.215
45.651:04.7952.6245.39

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Tarran, Connor 3:40.50  4:00.226
48.501:02.891:49.25

 
Event 204  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:40.65 2010 North AyrshireLiam Cairns

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 11Dempsey, Adam 3:05.27  3:04.021
40.0256.4646.7542.04

Dumfries Dolphins 11Acklam, Ross 3:09.51  3:16.512
41.7355.0345.3847.37

 
Event 204  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:30.33 2009 FalkirkDale McAnish

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Cairns, Liam 2:29.52  2:36.951
32.7545.9238.6232.23

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Kilpatrick, Andrew H 2:53.12  2:56.362
38.2153.5043.3638.05

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Duffy, Glen A 2:54.30  2:49.833
37.1154.1446.4936.56

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Kirkwood, Adam 3:06.94  3:21.064
41.5958.5346.4840.34

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnstone, Samuel 3:11.51  3:16.605
41.3153.6050.3146.29

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 12Craig, Scott 3:19.91  3:13.426
42.3358.8250.6148.15

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott DQ  3:49.33---
47.791:03.9152.1950.23

 
Event 204  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:22.96 2007 Milngavie & BAndrew Arthur

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Hughes, Ross J 2:25.89  2:32.841
33.6443.5136.8231.92

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13McInnes, Martin 2:33.31  2:35.082
33.7946.2540.3932.88

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 2:36.47  2:36.393
35.1947.6439.3834.26

Inverclyde 13Elder, Robbie 2:52.29  3:01.264
38.4848.1946.2439.38

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Simpson, David 3:03.89  3:12.825
40.2354.4548.5440.67



North Ayrshire ASC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:47 AM  28/11/2011  Page 12

North Ayrshire Distance Meet - 05/11/2011 to 06/11/2011

Results

(Event 204  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13MacDonald, Andrew A 3:04.66  3:10.516
41.0654.8745.2543.48

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 13Gray, Ross D 3:13.40  3:25.017
39.6859.5148.7945.42

 
Event 204  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:16.82 2010 North AyrshireJordan Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 14Wright, John S 2:32.05  2:39.081
34.1147.2838.0332.63

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Kirkwood, Declan 2:37.43  2:38.002
35.4845.6639.8836.41

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Graham, Colin 2:42.44  2:47.463
35.3251.6539.6335.84

Cumbernauld Swimming Club 14Paton, Nathan A 2:55.44  2:58.324
38.8550.6344.3341.63

Dumfries Dolphins 14Christie, Evan 3:02.93  3:03.605
40.2956.1344.5241.99

Helensburgh A.S.C. 14Law, Jon 3:04.95  3:11.166
38.3758.5044.5143.57

Inverclyde 14Grant, Aidan 3:12.81  3:19.797
41.6553.6349.8347.70

 
Event 204  Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:13.15 2009 Falkirk OtterRyan Davidson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Hughes, Jordan 2:16.75  2:14.791
30.4841.7835.1229.37

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Brown, Graham 2:23.70  2:25.962
31.8145.2635.5131.12

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Phillips, Ian 2:28.51  2:30.663
32.4444.9539.2931.83

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Dale, Stephen 2:29.34  2:30.274
33.4045.2839.3531.31

Ren 96 Swim Team 16McLean, Stuart 2:30.94  2:35.495
34.3444.3639.3532.89

City of Glasgow Swim Team 15MacRae, Calum 2:43.15  2:43.076
35.9546.8243.4536.93

 
Event 204  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Distance: 2:15.19 2009 Ren 96Ian Porteous

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 17McInnes, Matthew 2:25.43  2:27.291
32.2944.3837.9730.79

 
Event 301  Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 16:13.95 2008 City of GlasgowGlenn McIntosh

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 17McKinley, Jamie 16:33.16  16:11.821
32.74 33.6132.6332.1432.3031.8632.1330.09

33.2633.67 34.00 33.86 33.95 33.38 34.04 33.70

33.6833.84 33.72 33.79 33.89 33.48 33.88 33.84

33.69 32.84 33.54 33.77 32.90 28.94
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(Event 301  Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Deans, Mark 16:35.39  16:23.382
32.79 33.2832.5132.2832.2532.5632.3529.60

33.4533.56 33.99 33.89 33.68 33.41 34.09 33.42

33.7033.87 33.84 33.82 33.87 33.29 34.00 33.88

33.79 32.45 33.91 33.62 32.94 31.30

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Hughes, Jordan 16:42.84  16:47.143
33.71 33.5933.1934.0433.2933.0333.2229.80

33.9434.48 34.06 33.53 33.13 33.63 33.56 33.72

33.6334.01 33.66 33.69 33.68 33.67 33.80 33.67

34.15 33.63 33.32 33.62 33.14 31.25

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Brown, Graham 16:52.17  16:58.194
33.98 33.6734.2233.6533.4933.2932.5229.43

33.9934.19 34.48 34.06 33.94 34.04 33.84 34.19

33.9334.12 33.94 34.37 34.19 34.31 34.39 34.68

34.15 34.27 33.70 33.76 33.36 32.02

Ren 96 Swim Team 15MacDonald, Ross 17:16.90  17:42.685
35.11 34.5634.7134.6834.4334.2533.4530.16

34.6334.71 35.17 34.89 35.15 35.10 34.68 34.64

34.8034.76 35.30 34.87 35.07 34.60 34.82 35.18

34.97 35.22 35.23 34.90 34.30 32.56

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Hughes, Ross J 17:28.57  17:47.106
35.66 35.8034.9834.9935.0334.5934.0230.81

35.3435.57 35.45 35.69 35.61 35.08 35.38 35.01

34.9234.97 35.46 35.21 35.46 35.35 35.48 35.42

34.76 34.82 35.06 34.58 34.82 33.25

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Deans, Scott 17:30.50  18:13.947
35.30 34.9134.8335.0034.6734.7234.4431.59

35.0035.16 35.14 34.87 35.28 35.37 35.25 35.19

35.7035.16 34.99 35.10 35.23 35.00 35.51 35.49

34.96 35.58 36.13 36.03 34.70 34.20

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 14Wright, John S 17:50.21  18:00.588
35.53 36.1335.8235.9635.5235.6635.3731.60

35.4135.66 35.57 36.15 36.18 36.03 36.48 36.33

36.1835.99 36.13 36.44 36.26 36.49 35.58 35.23

35.77 36.54 35.82 36.30 34.74 33.34

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Laird, Jamie A 18:05.44  18:41.789
36.56 36.4936.6935.9736.3936.5736.1032.79

37.0236.44 36.64 36.87 36.40 36.47 37.10 36.51

35.8936.91 36.81 37.15 36.84 36.49 36.98 36.31

36.30 35.97 36.23 35.52 35.23 31.80

City of Carlisle 13Leighton, Ben 18:37.89  19:44.4610
37.04 37.7237.6637.3737.5337.4536.1332.91

38.4137.06 37.37 37.98 37.30 38.38 38.49 37.26

37.5737.08 37.70 37.75 38.28 37.89 37.78 36.90

37.98 37.24 36.61 36.77 36.61 35.67

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Rossetter, Matthew 18:53.51  19:53.0011
38.21 38.0037.9038.0138.0838.1737.0333.69

38.4738.07 37.97 38.02 38.50 37.98 38.18 38.26

38.2138.28 38.08 37.63 37.83 37.96 37.96 37.94

38.73 37.64 37.33 37.90 37.46 36.02

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 16Lawson, Kieran 18:54.27  21:15.0012
38.53 39.5838.5938.5537.5036.5935.5232.14

38.7538.46 38.18 38.75 38.54 38.10 38.61 38.65

38.8738.75 38.39 38.26 37.83 38.89 37.10 38.42

39.09 37.34 38.74 38.89 37.25 31.41



North Ayrshire ASC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:47 AM  28/11/2011  Page 14

North Ayrshire Distance Meet - 05/11/2011 to 06/11/2011

Results

(Event 301  Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, George 19:40.30  25:05.4713
40.51 41.5639.7340.0338.5934.21

40.3140.25 40.47 39.69 39.59 39.57 40.53 40.56

40.1941.04 41.45 39.40 41.32 38.05 38.11 39.32

36.74 39.84 40.34 40.06 35.00 36.37

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 12Mitchell, Josh 19:45.53  22:06.1214
40.33 40.6740.4839.0640.1439.9237.9834.42

39.8039.97 40.42 40.49 39.46 39.20 38.87 38.91

40.0039.72 40.70 40.50 40.82 39.85 39.82 39.49

41.03 38.62 40.87 41.13 38.78 34.08

Haddington 12Smith, Charlie 20:25.66  20:54.3815
40.62 40.5140.7740.5741.1740.4439.9535.67

41.3340.86 40.97 40.80 41.29 41.94 41.40 41.51

42.2241.20 40.29 41.56 41.51 41.43 41.53 42.19

41.59 41.68 41.15 40.31 40.33 38.87

Dumfries Dolphins 12McDonald, Owen 21:21.86  21:11.6116
42.39 42.9742.4742.3841.9441.3241.3038.21

43.3043.30 42.84 42.65 42.90 43.16 42.65 42.83

44.2543.35 43.35 43.11 43.53 43.71 43.30 43.67

44.10 43.69 42.91 43.09 42.59 40.60
 
Event 302  Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 9:13.70 2005 City of GlasgowFiona O'Prey

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13King, Jennifer J 9:12.08  9:23.371
35.04 34.4134.8834.5134.7434.7734.3231.57

33.5734.65 35.04 34.80 34.83 35.16 34.88 34.91

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Milburn, Victoria 9:28.16  9:36.892
36.16 35.5936.2135.8335.6735.4334.8531.39

33.9635.75 35.80 36.45 36.33 36.37 36.33 36.04

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Connor, Nicola 9:40.38  10:06.903
36.72 37.2736.6836.8136.7235.8134.3731.59

34.9337.27 37.66 37.11 37.37 36.85 37.14 36.08

Milngavie and Bearsden Asc 17Donnelly, Megan L 9:40.62  9:21.514
36.42 36.2936.1836.0235.5835.3334.9331.78

36.6937.20 36.83 37.64 37.80 37.72 36.91 37.30

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Clark, Kirstin 9:42.62  9:58.405
36.94 36.7436.6936.3036.2735.5635.0932.19

35.4337.41 37.58 37.07 37.20 37.14 37.55 37.46

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 9:49.64  10:13.226
38.04 37.4037.6037.1537.3737.0736.3533.25

34.8837.32 37.69 37.57 37.32 37.31 37.09 36.23

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Fowlie, Catriona F 10:01.91  10:48.797
37.98 37.6237.8237.7037.8437.9837.1233.59

35.6537.83 38.30 38.51 38.41 38.46 38.93 38.17

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Reid, Victoria A 10:02.10  9:53.598
38.37 38.1938.1437.9837.8837.2235.9432.21

36.7638.45 38.40 38.32 38.25 38.50 38.86 38.63

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 10:02.37  10:04.699
37.68 37.9437.9137.3736.9436.6336.5534.12

37.6238.10 38.34 38.41 38.50 38.86 39.00 38.40

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Sloss, Rheanna J 10:05.69  9:47.4010
38.32 36.6638.0737.8738.0837.5136.6933.25

36.8739.82 38.56 38.81 38.83 38.93 38.70 38.72
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(Event 302  Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 13Muir, Alix 10:27.43  10:29.6611
39.74 40.6039.3238.6738.5438.1137.1633.45

39.3739.91 40.73 40.81 40.86 40.41 39.89 39.86

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Morrison, Christy 10:27.64  10:36.1312
39.82 39.6839.7139.5539.3239.9138.9634.86

36.9839.87 39.44 40.30 40.36 39.79 39.27 39.82

Dumfries Dolphins 14Acklam, Beatrice 10:28.01  10:38.3713
40.41 39.4039.7739.3540.0639.1838.7934.26

37.4339.97 40.44 40.06 39.16 39.66 38.91 41.16

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Robertson, Laura 10:35.18  10:40.1514
40.40 40.6939.8939.8539.9739.0738.2835.53

38.5340.35 41.28 40.81 40.52 39.72 41.02 39.27

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Dickson, Kelly 10:35.98  10:27.6415
39.75 40.0141.0339.9639.4239.3437.9234.20

40.6140.90 39.97 40.70 40.29 40.85 41.07 39.96

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Macdonald, Lynn 10:38.74  10:52.4916
40.60 40.9440.4340.0339.5038.8239.3535.95

37.8240.24 39.91 40.77 40.51 41.65 41.17 41.05

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crumlin, Rebecca 10:39.89  12:07.2317
40.85 41.2940.6840.4140.0039.3138.2034.16

38.4740.93 40.43 40.95 40.41 41.27 42.10 40.43

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 10:40.86  10:44.5618
41.00 40.7140.2040.2239.9639.6539.0335.33

38.0340.71 40.52 41.66 41.41 41.07 40.65 40.71

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Truesdale, Caitlin 10:49.96  12:24.1219
40.78 41.4241.6441.9841.1841.0439.3334.96

37.2441.44 41.33 41.82 41.60 41.53 41.33 41.34

Inverclyde 14Atkinson, Laura 11:36.92  10:58.1920
45.17 44.8544.7044.0744.1642.7640.5536.19

40.6045.09 45.23 45.39 45.14 45.05 44.52 43.45

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Grahames, Erin L 11:43.13  13:17.0021
45.36 45.3644.4644.6044.6744.0241.9939.02

40.9544.97 45.84 44.67 45.34 44.34 44.23 43.31

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Lafferty, Cara-Jane J 11:45.66  11:45.8322
45.59 45.2745.0944.6744.0543.3941.5836.53

41.6845.35 45.73 45.92 44.84 45.08 45.95 44.94
 
Event 303  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:49.84 2008 North AyrshireRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C 3:24.46  3:29.311
52.0655.1453.8043.46

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 3:42.09  NT2
59.5258.6656.5647.35

 
Event 303  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:31.82 2008 North AyrshireJordan Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Cairns, Liam 2:33.18  2:41.901
40.4440.3739.3133.06

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Duffy, Glen A 2:54.54  2:49.722
45.9646.5144.6837.39

Dumfries Dolphins 12McDonald, Owen 3:28.01  3:16.743
54.5353.8454.6245.02
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Event 303  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:19.67 2007 Ren 96David Morgan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13McInnes, Martin 2:30.62  2:35.611
40.2538.8838.2133.28

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Nisbet, Craig 2:35.56  2:42.182
41.6140.8038.9334.22

Dumfries Dolphins 13MacGregor, David 2:57.08  3:04.923
47.1647.0844.7338.11

 
Event 303  Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:08.86 2007 Ren 96Matthew McCusker

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 16McLean, Stuart 2:34.42  2:43.371
40.6440.8539.0833.85

 
Event 303  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Distance: 2:15.06 2007 City of GlasgowFraser Smith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 17McInnes, Matthew 2:27.84  2:25.441
39.7338.7237.3532.04

 
Event 304  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:33.52 2008 North AyrshireJennifer King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Scully, Emma C 2:51.40  2:54.251
43.0645.1843.1540.01

Inverclyde 10MacLeay, Lauren 3:02.49  3:18.452
46.5647.8745.7242.34

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Freeman, Abbie 3:16.61  3:30.583
47.4951.4350.9446.75

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Scott, Meredith 3:27.31  3:31.414
52.6454.1953.6346.85

 
Event 304  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:32.56 2006 North AyrshireAlex Powis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 2:45.65  2:48.871
41.5643.1742.2338.69

City of Glasgow Swim Team 11Adams, Kirsty 3:00.95  3:06.112
46.3447.1445.7941.68

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 11Inch, Katie 3:01.26  3:08.483
44.2548.1746.7842.06

Dumfries Dolphins 11MacGregor, Annabel 3:03.33  3:05.794
44.7448.2847.0243.29

Dumfries Dolphins 11Laverie, Rachel G 3:23.80  4:09.285
52.0352.1353.8645.78

Inverclyde 11Devine, Luisa 3:24.44  3:22.456
52.0252.8452.0747.51

Dumfries Dolphins 11Johnston, Niamh 3:54.49  4:28.927
1:00.481:00.221:00.2953.50
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Event 304  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:23.81 2010 North AyrshireJennifer King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Kiddie, Cari 2:37.44  2:40.491
40.2440.4140.0636.73

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 2:46.27  2:52.272
41.7142.8542.5439.17

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Flanagan, Laura 2:49.76  2:51.063
42.3643.9643.0640.38

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crawford, Robyn 2:50.50  2:50.554
42.2145.6143.2239.46

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crumlin, Rebecca 2:51.97  2:49.545
44.2444.5843.0640.09

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Dickson, Jennifer 2:52.00  2:44.026
45.7644.3742.5439.33

Helensburgh A.S.C. 12Craig, Gail 2:55.84  3:05.877
43.8545.7144.6241.66

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Kilday, Anna 2:58.92  3:00.198
44.9346.3845.5142.10

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, Abbie 3:16.23  3:22.569
48.8451.2350.3345.83

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Fowlie, Catriona F X2:37.44  2:37.66---
40.1040.3139.6537.38

 
Event 304  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:28.18 2007 City of GlasgowRachel Tedeschi

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 2:37.07  2:34.951
39.6539.7039.8437.88

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 2:37.87  2:54.132
39.2941.6440.6236.32

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 2:42.46  2:43.463
40.3241.8141.3438.99

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13McNeill, Amy J 2:42.70  2:44.734
40.1538.60

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Bradford, Sarah DQ  3:02.94---
45.7947.2443.7539.21

 
Event 304  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:27.44 2006 City of GlasgowSarah MacLean

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 14McClymont, Julie G 2:36.81  2:29.871
39.9040.5939.5236.80

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Miller, Kirsty 2:41.07  2:37.962
41.9541.9940.3636.77

Dumfries Dolphins 14Acklam, Beatrice 2:52.38  2:54.803
43.3244.9543.8840.23

 
Event 304  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:20.16 2007 Ren 96Kirsty Hart

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Sloss, Rheanna J 2:27.08  2:29.051
36.7137.8337.4435.10

Dumfries Dolphins 16Houston, Abbie 2:27.68  2:28.852
36.5437.5337.7635.85
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(Event 304  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16McClymont, Heather E 2:34.05  2:28.643
39.8039.3338.4836.44

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 2:35.85  2:40.124
39.6539.3840.1136.71

Dumfries Dolphins 15Watson, Erryn 2:43.98  2:45.645
41.3942.9841.5238.09

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Watson, Alyson M 3:01.66  3:19.116
45.3546.6346.3043.38

 
Event 305  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:27.27 2008 North AyrshireRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Inverclyde 10Wardell, Calvin 2:45.43  2:53.141
41.6744.5142.3236.93

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Dickson, Rory 2:47.26  2:52.802
41.0044.2642.8539.15

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Henry, Lewis 2:57.48  3:15.623
44.0247.8546.2939.32

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Erentz, Craig 3:26.55  3:59.994
52.9655.2554.9443.40

Inverclyde  9Watt, Liam 3:32.67  NT5
51.3451.331:03.6446.36

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C DQ  2:52.07---
45.6649.2946.6738.86

 
Event 305  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:21.03 2010 North AyrshireLiam Cairns

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 11Acklam, Ross 2:45.48  2:51.501
41.2043.8642.4637.96

Inverclyde 11Horn, Craig 2:51.81  3:09.202
40.6845.3644.1141.66

Inverclyde 11Watt, Joe 3:03.99  NT3
48.0349.4046.5939.97

Inverclyde 11James, Adam 3:11.36  3:19.724
47.8152.3249.1242.11

 
Event 305  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:12.48 2008 North AyrshireJordan Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, George 2:22.61  2:30.631
35.4837.7136.5632.86

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Dickson, Angus R 2:31.88  2:29.232
39.3240.1037.9934.47

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Kirkwood, Adam 2:40.34  2:49.143
39.3243.2241.1836.62

Dumfries Dolphins 12McDonald, Owen 2:41.52  2:38.344
40.7441.4641.4037.92

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott 3:09.60  3:23.165
48.5752.1548.9639.92
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Event 305  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:07.91 2007 Milngavie & BAndrew Arthur

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13McInnes, Martin 2:12.80  2:12.771
35.1334.8932.8729.91

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 2:18.70  2:18.392
35.6437.3534.4431.27

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Nisbet, Craig 2:19.00  2:25.693
34.6735.9735.6732.69

Dumfries Dolphins 13MacGregor, David 2:20.01  2:24.704
36.1336.5435.0932.25

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Dickson, Andrew J 2:38.68  2:42.805
40.1341.5740.6136.37

 
Event 305  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 1:58.40 2010 North AyrshireJordan Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 14Christie, Evan 2:37.70  2:43.271
39.8441.5140.5035.85

Helensburgh A.S.C. 14Law, Jon 2:39.40  2:43.062
41.6542.4240.4934.84

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Caven, Daniel 3:15.69  3:26.103
49.3952.4349.5844.29

 
Event 305  Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 1:56.91 2008 City of GlasgowGlenn McIntosh

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Phillips, Ian 2:02.35  2:08.541
32.1332.1030.6227.50

Milngavie and Bearsden Asc 16Muir, Marc M 2:08.18  2:12.902
34.0133.7232.0828.37

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Nicol, Connor 2:51.33  2:56.663
43.2446.9243.5437.63

 
Event 305  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 1:55.22 2009 Ren 96Ian Porteous

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 17McInnes, Matthew 2:06.80  2:07.161
33.4033.3631.3628.68

 
Event 401  Boys 400 SC Meter IM

Distance: 4:39.40 2008 Ren 96Ian Porteous

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Milngavie and Bearsden Asc 16Muir, Marc M 4:57.00  5:11.181
35.06 32.5944.2143.3038.0638.3735.8429.57

Ren 96 Swim Team 17Ross, Neil R 5:11.16  5:09.112
38.06 37.4045.0545.0537.2037.9238.1132.37

Ren 96 Swim Team 16McLean, Stuart 5:11.45  5:29.813
35.85 34.2444.6944.3239.6039.8839.3533.52

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Brough, Euan 5:20.97  5:43.084
37.50 36.4644.5646.0739.2738.9142.9335.27

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 5:33.27  5:41.145
38.44 34.8850.3548.9340.3341.7043.3835.26

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 16Lawson, Kieran 5:33.36  5:43.846
38.27 36.5251.6251.0243.5941.9338.5731.84



North Ayrshire ASC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:47 AM  28/11/2011  Page 20

North Ayrshire Distance Meet - 05/11/2011 to 06/11/2011

Results

(Event 401  Boys 400 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 13MacGregor, David 5:55.49  6:05.277
37.00 36.6753.6953.0743.2844.2946.8340.66

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Dickson, Angus R 6:07.10  6:21.048
41.29 37.8753.5553.4845.0946.6148.7240.49

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Dickson, Andrew J 6:15.50  6:33.649
43.43 41.4251.9951.9247.1848.7349.0841.75

Dumfries Dolphins 12McDonald, Owen 6:37.41  6:19.4310
43.94 42.0556.4057.4448.2548.7853.7546.80

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C 6:45.03  7:01.0711
42.80 40.8157.2659.6050.1050.3457.7546.37

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 6:45.27  NT12
44.06 41.1356.2454.9550.5450.6159.8647.88

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Kirkwood, Adam X6:38.92  6:59.99---
43.21 41.451:00.481:01.4348.6048.1852.3343.24

Stranraer Stingrays Asc 12Mitchell, Josh DQ  6:06.00---
37.52 34.7648.6648.3644.7144.3343.7337.49

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott DQ  8:01.87---
50.63 47.751:03.391:01.2855.2453.0058.7948.80

 
Event 402  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:31.23 2007 City of GlasgowYong Chi Breslin

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Scully, Emma C 2:38.65  2:48.071
40.2441.5540.4536.41

Inverclyde 10MacLeay, Lauren 2:53.08  3:12.552
44.5245.5844.5038.48

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Freeman, Abbie 3:07.14  3:13.313
46.9849.2048.4442.52

 
Event 402  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:21.91 2007 North AyrshireSamantha King

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 2:27.07  2:28.251
37.6038.8737.8132.79

City of Glasgow Swim Team 11Adams, Kirsty 2:38.98  2:50.912
39.9641.8141.1536.06

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 11Inch, Katie 2:46.86  2:49.343
42.9144.0642.1537.74

Dumfries Dolphins 11MacGregor, Annabel 2:54.43  3:00.134
44.3845.3244.8939.84

Dumfries Dolphins 11Laverie, Rachel G 2:58.21  3:13.335
43.9447.3046.7440.23

Inverclyde 11Devine, Luisa 3:08.84  3:10.746
49.3050.5647.8141.17

Dumfries Dolphins 11Johnston, Niamh 3:34.06  3:32.017
53.7757.6155.0547.63

 
Event 402  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:20.20 2009 City of Glasgow3Zoe Scott

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Dickson, Jennifer 2:28.95  2:29.561
38.1538.9337.5134.36

Ren 96 Swim Team 12McGinley, Kirsty 2:31.82  2:39.432
38.8039.6738.8734.48
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(Event 402  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crumlin, Rebecca 2:34.75  2:46.413
39.8741.0638.7035.12

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crawford, Robyn 2:39.48  2:36.504
40.0542.4040.7636.27

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Bradford, Nicola 2:40.67  2:52.825
41.5542.2341.0835.81

Helensburgh A.S.C. 12Craig, Gail 2:42.67  2:46.706
39.9142.8442.0237.90

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Kilday, Anna 2:44.20  2:44.797
42.5443.7741.8136.08

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, Abbie 2:49.17  2:59.048
42.4645.0543.5838.08

Inverclyde 12Martin, Catherine 2:56.80  3:00.689
45.7747.2045.2638.57

Inverclyde 12Love, Eilidh X2:37.38  2:36.70---
39.3841.8540.1236.03

 
Event 402  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:12.05 2005 City of GlasgowFiona O'Prey

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13King, Jennifer J 2:09.32  2:13.081
32.0433.4833.1830.62

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Clark, Kirstin 2:17.42  2:18.482
34.6735.2434.6432.87

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 2:19.23  2:18.883
35.4135.7335.0933.00

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 2:19.27  2:23.294
34.2736.2735.7033.03

Dumfries Dolphins 13Muir, Alix 2:24.44  2:21.855
37.3038.1536.0032.99

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Morrison, Christy 2:25.78  2:28.246
35.9038.9137.5033.47

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Allan, Gina P 2:26.00  2:27.487
35.7938.5737.4634.18

City of Glasgow Swim Team 13Ferrie, Emma 2:26.53  2:23.358
37.7138.9737.2232.63

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13McNeill, Amy J 2:29.14  2:28.359
36.4438.6238.4935.59

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Thwaites, Isobel 2:30.08  2:30.2810
37.0538.7838.8135.44

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 2:30.87  2:29.3111
37.5639.3038.4435.57

Ren 96 Swim Team 13O'Hare, Caitlin 2:35.65  2:34.1712
40.8140.7238.7935.33

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Bradford, Sarah 2:42.44  2:44.3013
41.4644.8441.2234.92

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Nix, Zoe 2:56.68  3:01.8814
44.9946.7644.8740.06

 
Event 402  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:14.49 2008 West DumbartonNicola Pearson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Miller, Kirsty 2:24.97  2:22.611
36.9537.8436.6033.58
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(Event 402  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 14McClymont, Julie G 2:25.25  2:15.962
37.6737.7436.5633.28

Dumfries Dolphins 14Acklam, Beatrice 2:30.51  2:28.603
37.3438.8839.1435.15

Inverclyde 14Blyth, Stephanie T 2:50.54  2:48.974
42.6845.2543.5339.08

 
Event 402  Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:09.18 2005 Milngavie & bKaren Forgie

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 16Houston, Abbie 2:09.30  2:14.211
32.0133.5133.1030.68

Ren 96 Swim Team 16Mackay, Connie H 2:13.13  2:12.772
34.3534.5233.4330.83

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Connor, Nicola 2:17.56  2:17.383
36.0535.9034.3331.28

Dumfries Dolphins 15Minto, Ellie 2:27.18  2:25.554
37.9638.6037.4833.14

Dumfries Dolphins 15Watson, Erryn 2:28.20  2:28.575
37.1238.9737.8334.28

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Watson, Alyson M 2:46.12  2:47.056
42.5742.7842.1338.64

Helensburgh A.S.C. 15Carruthers, Eilidh 3:01.05  3:14.837
45.9748.2746.2740.54

 
Event 402  Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 2:10.25 2008 Milngavie & BEmma Reid

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Helensburgh A.S.C. 17Carruthers, Lauren 2:42.36  2:46.351
41.0043.0141.6136.74

 
Event 403  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:43.48 2008 North AyrshireRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C.  9Dickson, Rory 3:03.67  3:13.241
45.0648.0247.8742.72

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 10Henry, Lewis 3:12.67  3:15.402
46.7850.7449.6945.46

Ren 96 Swim Team 10Kelly, Dominic C 3:23.45  3:31.003
50.4552.7352.5147.76

Dumfries Dolphins 10Watret, Blair 3:24.27  3:22.614
53.7650.1552.0348.33

Inverclyde  9Watt, Liam 3:26.43  3:37.545
50.8953.3654.4747.71

Inverclyde 10Wardell, Calvin XDQ  3:07.00---
49.2348.6748.6444.03

 
Event 403  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:38.93 2009 North ayrshireRoss Hughes

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 11Acklam, Ross 2:53.58  3:18.721
42.4944.9444.4741.68

Inverclyde 11Watt, Joe 3:04.78  3:15.162
45.8443.37
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(Event 403  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Inverclyde 11Horn, Craig 3:05.22  3:28.893
45.9448.4447.0743.77

Inverclyde 11James, Adam 3:16.70  3:35.094
1:40.63

 
Event 403  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:31.35 2007 City of GlasgowKenneth Siu

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Cairns, Liam 2:26.06  2:36.921
36.2237.7337.6134.50

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, George 2:54.25  2:51.592
42.2845.7945.1940.99

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Duffy, Glen A 2:55.83  2:42.223
43.9245.7245.4040.79

Dumfries Dolphins 12McDonald, Owen 3:09.09  3:05.234
46.5148.4047.5346.65

Dumfries Dolphins 12Bennett, Scott 3:26.57  3:38.335
51.9853.7852.9647.85

 
Event 403  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:17.60 2007 Milngavie & BAndrew Arthur

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Hughes, Ross J 2:22.66  2:28.281
36.2236.4935.9334.02

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Nisbet, Craig 2:30.55  2:38.982
37.0539.1938.3136.00

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Anderson, Duncan K 2:30.71  2:27.433
38.0639.2138.1935.25

Dumfries Dolphins 13MacGregor, David 2:47.37  2:52.544
41.2842.7142.3940.99

 
Event 403  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:11.73 2008 Milngavie & BAndrew Arthur

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Helensburgh A.S.C. 14Law, Jon 2:53.12  3:00.551
42.7045.1244.5040.80

Dumfries Dolphins 14Christie, Evan 2:53.93  3:06.332
41.7445.7645.2741.16

 
Event 403  Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:05.98 2009 Milngavie & BAndrew Arthur

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16Brown, Graham 2:13.70  2:13.621
34.3034.4033.4131.59

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Hughes, Jordan 2:18.35  2:17.352
35.3135.9134.5232.61

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Phillips, Ian 2:23.07  2:34.463
36.2036.4836.3034.09

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Brough, Euan 2:28.72  2:26.064
36.9838.7738.1534.82

Ren 96 Swim Team 16McLean, Stuart 2:33.37  2:32.895
38.9839.5239.1035.77

City of Glasgow Swim Team 15Rennie, John 2:38.93  2:36.196
40.7741.4140.4236.33
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Event 403  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Distance: 2:13.42 2010 West DumbartonRoy Cameron

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ren 96 Swim Team 17Ross, Neil R 2:21.53  2:21.451
35.4536.3436.5033.24

 
Event 404  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Distance: 4:32.01 2005 City of GlasgowFiona O'Prey

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dumfries Dolphins 16Houston, Abbie 4:31.02  4:38.141
34.40 32.8634.0534.5434.7434.3734.2631.80

City of Glasgow Swim Team 16Milburn, Victoria 4:33.81  4:38.802
35.02 33.1734.8934.8635.1534.9434.3431.44

Ren 96 Swim Team 16Mackay, Connie H 4:36.52  4:36.273
35.16 34.6934.9035.0135.2135.3834.7931.38

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 16McClymont, Heather E 4:47.26  4:40.754
36.62 35.8636.2736.4636.5136.3035.8433.40

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Reid, Victoria A 4:49.91  4:52.595
37.25 35.9937.4137.4037.3536.6635.6632.19

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Henry, Georgia C 4:51.22  4:58.006
36.42 33.1437.2038.0237.9937.4636.7634.23

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 12Fowlie, Catriona F 4:51.47  5:01.727
37.10 35.3137.6937.7136.9337.4836.4932.76

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 15Watson, Hannah 4:51.88  4:55.268
37.70 35.7137.7437.2337.3537.1235.7233.31

Dumfries Dolphins 13Branney, Meghan 4:54.15  4:55.569
37.04 35.7637.2237.5037.4337.7037.2734.23

Ren 96 Swim Team 14Miller, Kirsty 5:01.39  4:55.5410
38.17 37.4038.2838.5638.2438.5337.6334.58

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Dickson, Kelly 5:01.94  4:59.9911
38.36 36.5439.0938.7238.7939.1037.9533.39

City of Glasgow Swim Team 14Robertson, Laura 5:03.61  5:04.7712
37.68 36.4438.7239.2139.0038.8638.5735.13

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Kiddie, Cari 5:06.15  4:58.1113
39.59 38.5039.2438.4839.0238.8537.5534.92

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Miller, Nikki 5:06.22  5:08.7214
38.81 37.2039.1739.6139.2139.6038.4034.22

Dumfries Dolphins 15Watson, Erryn 5:11.14  5:06.5015
39.74 37.7140.2139.9239.7839.6139.1035.07

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Morrison, Christy 5:12.35  5:05.3316
39.71 38.4840.3240.0339.9939.8339.2234.77

Ren 96 Swim Team 13McColl, Rhea D 5:15.36  5:18.2017
39.21 37.1940.1840.3240.7740.8740.9335.89

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Crumlin, Rebecca 5:16.14  5:36.8418
40.75 39.5940.8540.2840.2039.6939.4035.38

North Ayrshire A.S.C. 13Downie, Louise 5:16.78  5:09.4919
39.99 37.9341.0740.0740.6740.5239.9736.56

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13McNeill, Amy J 5:17.20  5:17.1020
40.25 37.4740.6040.4440.7340.6640.1136.94

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Truesdale, Caitlin 5:17.66  5:36.9721
41.26 40.0140.2240.5540.7840.3438.9735.53

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Flanagan, Laura 5:19.03  5:26.8622
41.21 40.0840.9940.5940.4340.1339.2036.40

City of Glasgow Swim Team 12Dickson, Jennifer 5:19.22  5:10.4423
40.46 39.8840.3940.3240.7340.4040.3036.74
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(Event 404  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Helensburgh A.S.C. 13Thwaites, Isobel 5:20.03  5:08.7924
40.53 39.2441.3640.2341.2441.3540.3735.71

Ren 96 Swim Team 13O'Hare, Caitlin 5:27.72  5:20.8725
42.14 41.0142.2142.1841.3641.7539.9937.08

Ren 96 Swim Team 11Wallace, Erin H 5:37.98  5:50.1526
44.36 42.3444.1644.0543.1342.8640.6836.40

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Grahames, Erin L 5:39.63  5:46.3927
43.18 40.0843.1743.8244.1243.4042.8938.97

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Lafferty, Cara-Jane J 5:40.04  6:26.0528
43.38 42.0944.4043.5743.7843.8342.1136.88

Helensburgh A.S.C. 12Craig, Gail 5:40.85  5:37.7129
42.51 40.1744.3543.9144.1744.1342.9138.70

Ren 96 Swim Team 12Kilday, Anna 5:43.09  5:56.6030
43.73 43.1744.4244.3543.7143.3442.3138.06

Ren 96 Swim Team 15Watson, Alyson M 5:44.37  5:34.0531
43.69 41.8343.2243.6244.1144.7143.7739.42

Ren 96 Swim Team 13Bradford, Sarah 5:45.58  5:25.1232
43.98 41.3944.2544.3746.4144.9442.9537.29

Helensburgh A.S.C. 17Carruthers, Lauren 5:50.52  6:02.7033
46.28 42.7046.0445.5145.2344.7942.3637.61

Dumfries Dolphins 12Johnston, Abbie 6:04.70  6:02.9334
47.00 45.0747.2447.1546.5246.4045.9339.39

Inverclyde 14Blyth, Stephanie T 6:05.43  6:01.5935
46.40 41.9946.2847.6946.3047.5646.4142.80

Dumfries Dolphins 11MacGregor, Annabel 6:11.39  6:27.1836
47.58 44.7148.3247.7047.9847.6146.4441.05

Dumfries Dolphins 11Laverie, Rachel G 6:13.94  8:03.4837
47.74 45.2448.4548.3848.4746.8547.4141.40

Helensburgh A.S.C. 15Carruthers, Eilidh 6:46.43  6:44.6638
48.9552.5152.1653.4551.5842.96

Inverclyde 12Love, Eilidh X5:29.51  5:36.99---
41.98 39.3243.4941.3942.9941.8740.9837.49


